| BAGSHAWS:

Land - Property - Livestock

Bakewell Market

689 HPLS Suckled Calves
145 Bulls, 544 Steers & Heifers
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Friday 17th October 2025

Show at 9.30 am (prompt)

Selling starts at 10.30am

Bakewell Market 01629 812777
www.bagshaws.com Ff0O




LOCATION - The sale will be held at the Agricultural Centre, Bakewell. Entrance is via the A6 Matlock Road in Bakewell.
SALE DAY TELEPHONE NUMBER - 01629 812777
MARKET HOLDING NUMBER - 09-065-8001

MARKET OPENING TIMES

The Market drive gates are locked from 9pm to 6am

Customers are respectfully requested to keep noise to

a minimum if loading or unloading during early morning or late evening

REFRESHMENTS - Refreshments are available from Farmers Feast Cafe
in the Agricultural Business Centre.

CONDITIONS OF SALE - As posted in the Pay office on the sale day

CHEQUE/PAYMENT

Our terms are payment on the day and to charge interest on overdue accounts. Intending Purchasers not known to the
Auctioneers must produce, prior to bidding, an acceptable Banker’s reference. Under new regulations introduced by the
Bankers such references are now obtainable by them direct from their Bank. Unless an acceptable Banker’s Reference is
produced PAYMENT IS STRICTLY CASH ON THE DAY OF THE SALE. The Auctioneers reserve the right to withhold
purchases until cheques are cleared.

All farmers and buyers need a free parking permit for market days.
(available from the Market Office)
Please make sure yours is valid

Purchasers — Please register or collect your existing computer number from the office, this will help speed up the process of the
sale.
Please speak to our staff if you need any help with haulage.

HEALTH & SAFETY

> Please take extreme care when in the cattle penning areas.

> Loading and Unloading - please use the side gates and chains and ensure dock gates are kept closed.
> No children in cattle penning areas

> No public in cattle areas once selling has commenced.

> Please use hand washing facilities after handling livestock.

Marketing Advice

Oliver Hiles - 07801 530899
Alastair Sneddon - 07973 982441
Bakewell Office - 01629 812777



High Peak Livestock Society
Show Of Un Haltered Steers & Heifers
To Be Bornin 2025

Limousin Steer Limousin Heifer
British Blue Steer British Blue Heifer
Charollais Steer  Charollais Heifer

Blonde Steer Blonde Heifer
Champion

9.30am (Prompt)

Pen No.

23

24-27
28-31

32-34

35

36-40

11-12

Lot No.

3-19
20-33

34-48

49-61

62-111

112-117

Feeding Bulls
AB & AC Thompson, Longnor 2 Lim x
Wormed, Creep Fed,
Rispoval 4 x 2
Mycock & Bright, Buxton, F/A 17 Lim x & B Blue x, 6 Mths
G Stubbs, Wetton, F/A 7 Lim, 5-7 Mths

7 Lim x 5-7 Mths

BVD Tag & Tested, Creep Fed,

Wormed

A & J Henshaw, Fairfield 15 Lim, 5-12 Mths
Wormed Within Last Month
Creep Fed

RB Tabbenor & Sons, Youlgreave 13 Lim, 5-6 Mths
Creep Fed

JHall, Longnor, F/A 50 B Blue, 6-7 Mths
Vac RSP & IBR
Taking Creep

B & M Frost, Youlgreave 6 Lim, 6-7 Mths
Rispoval 4 x 2, lvermectin,
Taking Barley & Protein

TB Parish
Testing
Interval

6 Mths

6 Mths
6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths



13

14-16

17-18
19-20

21

Pen No.

55-56

57-64

65-66

67-72

73-74

75-76
77-80

81-84

85

86-88

89

90-95

96

118

119-129

130-136
137-141

142-145

Lot No.

201-218

219-294

295-312

313-367

368-387

388-402
403-442

443-482

483-492

493-522

523-534

535-590

591-599

DE & GM Storer, Wincle

D & J Nightingale, Kelstedge

D & SE Edge, Pikehall, F/A
Ashford Hall, Bakewell, F/A

DN & JE Renwick, Middleton by
Youlgreave

1 B Blue, 8 Mths

BTV Vac

4 Pure Saler, 5-8 Mths

1 Pure Lim, 7 Mths

6 Lim x, 7 Mths

Black Legged

7 Lim x, 8-11 Mths, Weaned
5 Lim, 9-10 Mths, W,

BVD Accredited

4 Lim, 8-10 Mths

Weaned, BVD Tag & Tested

Steers & Heifers

RB Tabbenor & Sons, Youlgreave
Scriveton Manor Farm Holdings,
Middleton by Youlgreave, F/A
AW & RA Mycock, Flagg, F/A

Cox Bros, Gt Longstone

A & J Henshaw, Fairfield

Mycock & Bright, Buxton, F/A
J Hall, Longnor, F/A

B & M Frost, Youlgreave

G Stubbs, Wetton, F/A

D Byard, Tupton

PT Kirkham, Reapsmoor

Mosley & Kirkwood, Darley Dale

JG Thompson, Stanton

18 Lim Hfrs, 5-6 Mths

Creep Fed

37 Lim x Strs, 5-7 Mths

39 Lim x Hfrs, 5-7 Mths
Rispoval 4 x 2

12 Lim Strs & Hfrs, 5-7 Mths
6 Here Strs & Hfrs, 5-7 Mths,
N Sires

55 Char Strs & Hfrs, 5-7 Mths
Rispoval 4 x 2

Heifers Estrumated

20 Lim Hfrs, 5-10 Mths
Estrumated

Wormed Within Last Month,
Creep Fed

15 Lim & B Blue Hfrs, 6 Mths
40 B Blue Hfrs, 6-7 Mths

Vac RSP & IBR, Taking Creep
35 Char Hfrs, 6-7 Mths

5 Lim Hfrs, 6-7 Mths
Rispoval 4 x 2, lvermectin
Taking Barley & Protein

3 Lim Hfrs, 6-7 Mths

7 Lim x Hfrs, 6-7 Mths

BVD Tag & Tested, Creep Fed,
Wormed

30 Char & Lim Strs & Hfrs, 6 Mths
BVD Tag & Tested, Wormed,
Taking Creep

9 Lim Strs, 7 Mths

3 Lim Hfrs, 7 Mths

Taking Creep

20 Char Strs, 6-7 Mths

6 Saler Strs, 6-7 Mths

30 Char Hfrs, 6-7 Mths
Taking Creep, Rispoval 4 x 2,
Blackleg, Wormed, Mineral Bolus
6 Here Strs, 5-9 Mths, N Sire
3 Here Hfrs, 5-9 Mths, N Sire

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths
6 Mths

6 Mths

TB Parish
Testing
Interval

6 Mths
6 Mths
6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths
6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths



97-98

99

99

100-102

103-104

105

106-107

108

108

109

110

111-112

113

114

600-613

614-615

616-619

620-649

650-669

670-680

681-700

701-705

706-707

708-714

715-719

720-733

734-742

743-744

DN & JE Renwick, Middleton by
Youlgreave
DE & GM Storer, Macclesfield

AB & AC Thompson, Longnor

A Hayes, Cromford
IC Ford, Tunstead Milton

GA Mallinson, Reapsmoor, F/A

L Slater & Sons, Winster

W Frith, Ashbourne
Dickinson & Powdrill,
Bradbourne

GW Hallam, Warslow

TJ & SE Ibbotson, Hathersage

D & J Nightingale, Kelstedge

Ashford Hall, Bakewell, F/A

AS Heathcote & Son, Rainow

14 Lim Hfrs, 7-10 Mths
Weaned, BVD Tag & Tested
1 B Blue Str, 7 Mths

1 B Blue Hfr, 8 Mths

BTV Vac

4 Lim Hfrs

Wormed, Creep Fed,
Rispoval 4 x 2

30 Lim Strs & Hfrs, 7-8 Mths
Closamectin, Taking Creep
14 Lim Strs, 7-8 Mths

6 Lim Hfrs, 7-8 Mths

7 Lim Strs, 8 Mths

4 Lim Hfrs, 8 Mths

Taking Creep, BVD Tag & Tested
10 Lim Strs, 8-10 Mths

10 Lim Hfrs, 8-10 Mths
Blackleg & Copper

2 B Blue Strs, 9 mths

3 B Blue Hfrs, 9 Mths

1 B Blue Str, 10 Mths

1 B Blue Hfr, 10 Mths

2 Lim Strs, 10 Mths

5 Lim Hfrs, 10 Mths

2 Blond Strs, 8-10 Mths

3 Blond Hfrs, 12 Mths

1 Pure Saler, 12 Mths

2 Lim Hfrs, 14 Mths

10 Lim Hfrs, 7 Mths

1 Pure Lim Hfr, 7 Mths

All Blacklegged,

Heifers Estrumated

3 Beef Shorthorn Strs, 10 Mths
5 Lim Strs, 9-10 Mths

1 Lim Hfr, 9 Mths, Suitable For
Breeding

BVD Accredited, Wormed

2 Lim Hfrs, 15 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

12 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

BIDDING NUMBER




