

**Bakewell Market** 

# 689 HPLS Suckled Calves

145 Bulls, 544 Steers & Heifers



## Friday 17th October 2025

Show at 9.30 am (prompt) Selling starts at 10.30am



Bakewell Market 01629 812777 www.bagshaws.com



LOCATION - The sale will be held at the Agricultural Centre, Bakewell. Entrance is via the A6 Matlock Road in Bakewell.

#### **SALE DAY TELEPHONE NUMBER –** 01629 812777

#### **MARKET HOLDING NUMBER** - 09-065-8001

#### **MARKET OPENING TIMES**

The Market drive gates are locked from 9pm to 6am Customers are respectfully requested to keep noise to a minimum if loading or unloading during early morning or late evening

**REFRESHMENTS** – Refreshments are available from Farmers Feast Cafe in the Agricultural Business Centre.

**CONDITIONS OF SALE** – As posted in the Pay office on the sale day

#### CHEQUE/PAYMENT

Our terms are payment on the day and to charge interest on overdue accounts. Intending Purchasers not known to the Auctioneers must produce, prior to bidding, an **acceptable Banker's reference.** Under new regulations introduced by the Bankers such references are now obtainable by them direct from their Bank. Unless an acceptable Banker's Reference is produced **PAYMENT IS STRICTLY CASH ON THE DAY OF THE SALE.** The Auctioneers reserve the right to withhold purchases until cheques are cleared.

All farmers and buyers need a **free parking permit** for market days. (available from the Market Office)

#### Please make sure yours is valid

**Purchasers** – Please register or collect your existing computer number from the office, this will help speed up the process of the sale.

Please speak to our staff if you need any help with haulage.

#### **HEALTH & SAFETY**

- > Please take extreme care when in the cattle penning areas.
- ➤ Loading and Unloading please use the side gates and chains and ensure dock gates are kept closed.
- > No children in cattle penning areas
- > No public in cattle areas once selling has commenced.
- > Please use hand washing facilities after handling livestock.

#### **Marketing Advice**

Oliver Hiles – 07801 530899 Alastair Sneddon – 07973 982441 Bakewell Office – 01629 812777

# High Peak Livestock Society Show Of Un Haltered Steers & Heifers To Be Born In 2025

Limousin Steer Limousin Heifer

British Blue Steer British Blue Heifer

Charollais Steer Charollais Heifer

Blonde Steer Blonde Heifer

Champion

9.30am (Prompt)

### **Feeding Bulls**

Pen No.	Lot No.			TB Parish Testing Interval
23	1-2	AB & AC Thompson, Longnor	2 Lim x Wormed, Creep Fed, Rispoval 4 x 2	6 Mths
24-27	3-19	Mycock & Bright, Buxton, F/A	17 Lim x & B Blue x, 6 Mths	6 Mths
28-31	20-33	G Stubbs, Wetton, F/A	7 Lim, 5-7 Mths 7 Lim x 5-7 Mths BVD Tag & Tested, Creep Fed, Wormed	6 Mths
32-34	34-48	A & J Henshaw, Fairfield	15 Lim, 5-12 Mths Wormed Within Last Month Creep Fed	6 Mths
35	49-61	RB Tabbenor & Sons, Youlgreave	13 Lim, 5-6 Mths Creep Fed	6 Mths
36-40	62-111	J Hall, Longnor, F/A	50 B Blue, 6-7 Mths Vac RSP & IBR Taking Creep	6 Mths
11-12	112-117	B & M Frost, Youlgreave	6 Lim, 6-7 Mths Rispoval 4 x 2, Ivermectin, Taking Barley & Protein	6 Mths

13	118	DE & GM Storer, Wincle	1 B Blue, 8 Mths BTV Vac	6 Mths
14-16	119-129	D & J Nightingale, Kelstedge	4 Pure Saler, 5-8 Mths 1 Pure Lim, 7 Mths 6 Lim x, 7 Mths Black Legged	6 Mths
17-18	130-136	D & SE Edge, Pikehall, F/A	7 Lim x, 8-11 Mths, Weaned	6 Mths
19-20	137-141	Ashford Hall, Bakewell, F/A	5 Lim, 9-10 Mths, W, BVD Accredited	6 Mths
21	142-145	DN & JE Renwick, Middleton by Youlgreave	4 Lim, 8-10 Mths Weaned, BVD Tag & Tested	6 Mths

## **Steers & Heifers**

Pen No.	Lot No.			TB Parish Testing Interval
55-56	201-218	RB Tabbenor & Sons, Youlgreave	18 Lim Hfrs, 5-6 Mths Creep Fed	6 Mths
57-64	219-294	Scriveton Manor Farm Holdings, Middleton by Youlgreave, F/A	37 Lim x Strs, 5-7 Mths 39 Lim x Hfrs, 5-7 Mths Rispoval 4 x 2	6 Mths
65-66	295-312	AW & RA Mycock, Flagg, F/A	12 Lim Strs & Hfrs, 5-7 Mths 6 Here Strs & Hfrs, 5-7 Mths, N Sires	6 Mths
67-72	313-367	Cox Bros, Gt Longstone	55 Char Strs & Hfrs, 5-7 Mths Rispoval 4 x 2 Heifers Estrumated	6 Mths
73-74	368-387	A & J Henshaw, Fairfield	20 Lim Hfrs, 5-10 Mths Estrumated Wormed Within Last Month, Creep Fed	6 Mths
75-76	388-402	Mycock & Bright, Buxton, F/A	15 Lim & B Blue Hfrs, 6 Mths	6 Mths
77-80	403-442	J Hall, Longnor, F/A	40 B Blue Hfrs, 6-7 Mths Vac RSP & IBR, Taking Creep	6 Mths
81-84	443-482	B & M Frost, Youlgreave	35 Char Hfrs, 6-7 Mths 5 Lim Hfrs, 6-7 Mths Rispoval 4 x 2, Ivermectin Taking Barley & Protein	6 Mths
85	483-492	G Stubbs, Wetton, F/A	3 Lim Hfrs, 6-7 Mths 7 Lim x Hfrs, 6-7 Mths BVD Tag & Tested, Creep Fed, Wormed	6 Mths
86-88	493-522	D Byard, Tupton	30 Char & Lim Strs & Hfrs, 6 Mths BVD Tag & Tested, Wormed, Taking Creep	6 Mths
89	523-534	PT Kirkham, Reapsmoor	9 Lim Strs, 7 Mths 3 Lim Hfrs, 7 Mths Taking Creep	6 Mths
90-95	535-590	Mosley & Kirkwood, Darley Dale	20 Char Strs, 6-7 Mths 6 Saler Strs, 6-7 Mths 30 Char Hfrs, 6-7 Mths Taking Creep, Rispoval 4 x 2, Blackleg, Wormed, Mineral Bolus	6 Mths
96	591-599	JG Thompson, Stanton	6 Here Strs, 5-9 Mths, N Sire 3 Here Hfrs, 5-9 Mths, N Sire	6 Mths

97-98	600-613	DN & JE Renwick, Middleton by Youlgreave	14 Lim Hfrs, 7-10 Mths Weaned, BVD Tag & Tested	6 Mths
99	614-615	DE & GM Storer, Macclesfield	1 B Blue Str, 7 Mths 1 B Blue Hfr, 8 Mths BTV Vac	6 Mths
99	616-619	AB & AC Thompson, Longnor	4 Lim Hfrs Wormed, Creep Fed, Rispoval 4 x 2	6 Mths
100-102	620-649	A Hayes, Cromford	30 Lim Strs & Hfrs, 7-8 Mths Closamectin, Taking Creep	6 Mths
103-104	650-669	IC Ford, Tunstead Milton	14 Lim Strs, 7-8 Mths 6 Lim Hfrs, 7-8 Mths	6 Mths
105	670-680	GA Mallinson, Reapsmoor, F/A	7 Lim Strs, 8 Mths 4 Lim Hfrs, 8 Mths Taking Creep, BVD Tag & Tested	6 Mths
106-107	681-700	L Slater & Sons, Winster	10 Lim Strs, 8-10 Mths 10 Lim Hfrs, 8-10 Mths Blackleg & Copper	6 Mths
108	701-705	W Frith, Ashbourne	2 B Blue Strs, 9 mths 3 B Blue Hfrs, 9 Mths	6 Mths
108	706-707	Dickinson & Powdrill, Bradbourne	1 B Blue Str, 10 Mths 1 B Blue Hfr, 10 Mths	6 Mths
109	708-714	GW Hallam, Warslow	2 Lim Strs, 10 Mths 5 Lim Hfrs, 10 Mths	6 Mths
110	715-719	TJ & SE Ibbotson, Hathersage	2 Blond Strs, 8-10 Mths 3 Blond Hfrs, 12 Mths	12 Mths
111-112	720-733	D & J Nightingale, Kelstedge	1 Pure Saler, 12 Mths 2 Lim Hfrs, 14 Mths 10 Lim Hfrs, 7 Mths 1 Pure Lim Hfr, 7 Mths All Blacklegged, Heifers Estrumated	6 Mths
113	734-742	Ashford Hall, Bakewell, F/A	3 Beef Shorthorn Strs, 10 Mths 5 Lim Strs, 9-10 Mths 1 Lim Hfr, 9 Mths, Suitable For Breeding BVD Accredited, Wormed	6 Mths
114	743-744	AS Heathcote & Son, Rainow	2 Lim Hfrs, 15 Mths	6 Mths

## **BIDDING NUMBER**